D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1 . 1
PSM SERIES
L I N E A R  S H A F T  M O T O R
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PSM 12
PSM 25
Power & Hall Cable Option
06
08
10
04
03
Model Coil
Size
Peak
Force
(N)
Continuous
Force
(N)
Continuous
Current
(A)
Peak
Current
(A)
Motor Dimensions without
Hall Sensor  L x W x H
(mm)
Motor Dimensions with
Hall Sensor  L x W x H
(mm)
PSM12
PSM25
C1
C2
C3
C4
C1
C2
C3
C4
29.0
50.4
67.8
89.1
162.0
279.0
405.0
513.0
1.06
1.84
2.47
1.63
2.55
4.38
2.12
4.03
5.3
9.19
12.37
8.13
12.73
21.92
10.61
20.15
34 x 25.6 x 25.4
60 x 25.6 x 25.4
86 x 25.6 x 25.4
112 x 25.6 x 25.4
62 x 50 x 50
114 x 50 x 50
166 x 50 x 50
218 x 50 x 50

FORCE CHART FOR PSM MOTOR
04
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
MOTOR MODEL
PSM12
PSM25
PSM12
PSM25
PT 100 (Standard)
No Hall Sensor
0.5m
1.0m
2.0m
3.0m
4.0m
5.0m
C1
C2
C3
C4
Standard
Customised Version
          :
MOTOR COIL SIZE
THERMAL PROTECTION
CABLE LENGTH**
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
DESIGN VERSIONS
Refer to specs table
*  TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
** Minimum Bending Radius - 10 times of cable diameter
PSM25
PSM12 SL81
C1 TC 2.0 FC HC 00
MOTOR MODEL TOTAL SHAFT LENGTH
MAGNET TRACK
Flying Leads
(No Connector)
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector
5 pins Circular
Quick Lock Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
NH

PSME SERIES
L I N E A R  S H A F T  M O T O R
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PSME 06/12
SERIES PIN OUT
14
16
13
Model
Coil
Size
Peak Force
(N)
Continuous
Force
(N)
Continuous
Current
(A)
Peak Current
(A)
Motor Dimensions without
Hall Sensor  L x W x H
(mm)
PSME06
PSME12
C1
C2
3.5
9.2
10.7
27.6
0.78
1.12
2.35
3.35
49.4 x 12.5 x 19.1
74 x 20 x 27.4
3.5
9.2
10.7
27.6
0 10 20 30
PSME06
PSME12
Force Chart For PSME Motors
Peak Force Continuous Force
PS
M
E
Pr
od
uc
t S
er
ie
s
11
FORCE CHART FOR PSME MOTOR
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
MOTOR MODEL
PSME06
PSME25
PSME06
PSME25
Refer to specs table
No Sensor
Without Ferrite
0.26m
C1
Sin/Cos Hall Sensor
with Flying Leads
MOTOR COIL SIZE
THERMAL PROTECTION
CABLE LENGTH
SHAFT LENGTHMOTOR MODEL
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
HALL SENSOR OPTIONS
PSME06
PSME06 SL120
PSM12 SL81
C1 NT 0.26 NF H
MAGNET TRACK
12
NF
NF
H
TC
PSME SERIES
IRONCORE L INEAR MOTOR
• Built-in encoder
• Ideal for Z-axis
• Small cross-section
• Control mode switching function available
PSME 06/PSME 12
SPECIFICATION MODEL
PSME06-C1 PSME12-C1